● Customer management
● Sales reports

Standard Edition
The standard edition of inaya is the most pragmatic edition of inaya. It adds a couple of features
to the Lite Edition to tackle more complicated problems of your organization.

The features it adds are:

• Multiple Locations
• Vendor Based Procurement
• Purchase Report
• Loyalty Programs
• Multi Currency
• Multiple Billing Categories
• Credit Sales (Postpaid and Invoices)
• Manufacturing
• Restaurant/ Bar Mode

Premium Edition
The premium edition of inaya is the most comprehensive and versatile edition of inaya. It lives
to the holistic approach of inaya by being able to touch most (if not all) aspects.

Its built on top of the standard edition and adds the following features:

• IFRS Accounting
• Budget
• Inventory Requisitions
• Asset Tracking
• Payroll

Pricing
The pricing is based on  the number of users that will be logged in at the same time. We call
these live users.

You will pay the implementation fee once before the start of the implementation. After
implementation is over you will then start to pay a fixed amount per month.

Implementation Costs -- TZS
No Of Live Users Lite Standard Premium

2 250,000 400,000 750,000

5 500,000 750,000 1,000,000

10 750,000 1,500,000 2,000,000

20 1,500,000 2,500,000 3,500,000

35 2,500,000 4,000,000 6,000,000

50 4,000,000 6,000,000 8,000,000

70 6,000,000 8,000,000 12,000,000

Above 70 negotiable negotiable negotiable

`

Running Costs  (per month) -- TZS
No Of Live Users Lite Standard Premium

2 30,000 45,000 70,000

5 75,000 100,000 200,000

10 100,000 150,000 300,000

20 150,000 250,000 450,000

35 250,000 450,000 650,000

50 450,000 650,000 850,000

70 650,000 850,000 1,050,000

Above 70 negotiable negotiable negotiable

Cloud Hosting(per month) -- TZS
No Of Live Users Lite Standard Premium

2 10,000 15,000 20,000

5 20,000 50,000 70,000

10 30,000 70,000 100,000

20 50,000 100,000 150,000

35 100,000 150,000 250,000

50 150,000 250,000 350,000

70 250,000 350,000 500,000

Above 70 negotiable negotiable negotiable

NB:
For clients outside Dar-es-salaam Tanzania the client will cover the transport and remote
expenses of the implementation team.

Payment Schedule
- 50% Implementation Fees Before start of Implementation
- 50% Implementation Fees After implementation Ends
- Running Costs and Cloud Hosting monthly, starting 30 days after implementation ends.

Other Services
Intelligent SMS
inaya offers intelligent sms services that can automatically or manually send sms based on the
data that’s on the system. Smart criteria and schedules can be applied which will send out